TIME

8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

3:00 PM

TIME

8:00 AM

TIME

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference
May 5 - 7, 2009

Radisson Hotel Manchester
Manchester, New Hampshire

Tuesday, May 5, 2009

Vibrio Education Subcommittee Meeting

Vibrio Management Committee Meeting

Wednesday, May 6, 2009

Vibrio Management Committee Meeting

Thursday, May 7, 2009

Executive Board Meeting

Room

Frost/Hawthorne

Frost/Hawthorne

Room

Frost/Hawthorne

Room

Frost/Hawthorne

Continental Breakfast
Morning Break
Lunch (On Your Own)

Afternoon Break

Continental Breakfast
Morning Break
Lunch (On Your Own)
Afternoon Break

Continental Breakfast
Morning Break
Lunch (Provided)
Afternoon Break

The ISSC Executive Office will be located in the Coolidge Room

7:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM

2:45 PM

7:30 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 Noon
2:45 PM

7:30 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 Noon
2:45 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM

3:15PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM




