Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference May 5 - 7, 2009 Radisson Hotel Manchester Manchester, New Hampshire

TIME	Tuesday, May 5, 2009	Room	
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM	Vibrio Education Subcommittee Meeting	Frost/Hawthorne	Continental Breakfast 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM Morning Break 9:45 AM - 10:00 AM Lunch (On Your Own) 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
3:00 PM	Vibrio Management Committee Meeting	Frost/Hawthorne	Afternoon Break 2:45 PM - 3:15 PM
TIME	Wednesday, May 6, 2009	Room	
8:00 AM	Vibrio Management Committee Meeting	Frost/Hawthorne	Continental Breakfast 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM Morning Break 9:45 AM - 10:00 AM Lunch (On Your Own) 12:00 Noon - 1:00 PM Afternoon Break 2:45 PM - 3:00 PM
TIME	Thursday, May 7, 2009	Room	
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Executive Board Meeting	Frost/Hawthorne	Continental Breakfast 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM Morning Break 9:45 AM - 10:00 AM Lunch (<i>Provided</i>) 12:00 Noon - 1:00 PM Afternoon Break 2:45 PM - 3:00 PM
The ISSC Executive Office will be located in the Coolidge Room			